
Fremont County Golf Course 
Tournament Schedule 

2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Sidney HS/Essex 4:00 PM 
Friday, April 5, 2024 Sidney/Griswold/Hamburg 4:00 PM 
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Sidney Invite 8:30 AM 
Monday, April 22, 2024 Sidney/EM/Rockport 4:00 PM 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 CC Tournament 9:30 AM 

1:00 Shotgun 
9:30 Shotgun 
9:30 Tee-Times 
10:00 Shotgun 
8:00 & 1:00 Shotgun 
9:30 Tee-Times 
9:00 Shotgun 
9:00 Shotgun 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 
Saturday, May 11, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 
Saturday, June 1, 2024 
Saturday, June 8, 2024 
Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Saturday, July 13, 2024 
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
Saturday, August 3, 2024 
Friday, August 16, 2024 
Sunday, August 18, 2024 
Saturday, August 31, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024  
Sunday, September 22, 2024 

Rodeo Days Fundraiser 
Sidney Football Boosters 
Memorial Day 3-Couple 
Joseph Heitshusen Memorial 
Grape Hospital Tournament 
Fourth of July 3-Couple 
4-Gal Scramble
Hamburg Boosters
Cowboy Open 2-Man
Nutrien Ag (CPS)
FCGC Fundraiser
Zayne Osborne Memorial
Labor Day 3-Couple  Sidney
After Prom

8:00 & 1:00 Shotgun 
1:00 Shotgun 
TBA 
1:00 Shotgun 
9:30 Tee-Times 
11:00 Shotgun 

Call Early to Reserve Carts, 1-712-374-2347 No Carry-On Liquor (State Law) 

Follow us on Facebook-Fremont County Conservation Board 

Douglas Weber, Executive Director 
Fremont County Conservation Board 
2281 US Highway 275 
Sidney, Iowa 51652 
712-374-2347
dweber@co.fremont.ia.us

 For More Information Call 712-374-2347

mailto:dweber@co.fremont.ia.us

